
EXPORT TARIFF
S NO CHARGES 20'GP 40'HC 20'GP 40'HC 20'RF 40'RF

1 THC (JNPT/GTI)             9,900.00           14,900.00           12,800.00           18,000.00          22,000.00          26,000.00 

2 THC (NSICT/NSIGT/BMCT)           11,900.00           18,500.00           16,300.00           24,800.00          23,400.00          32,100.00 

3 SEAL                550.00                550.00                550.00                550.00               550.00               550.00 
4 MUC                170.00                170.00                170.00                170.00               170.00               170.00 
5 TOLL                495.00                990.00                495.00                990.00               495.00               990.00 

6
BL CHARGES UPTO 5 
CONTAINERS

             4000.00              4000.00              4000.00              4000.00             4000.00             4000.00

BL CHARGES ABOVE 5 & UPTO 
10  CONTAINERS

             5000.00              5000.00              5000.00              5000.00             5000.00             5000.00

BL CHARGES ABOVE 10 
CONTAINERS

             7500.00              7500.00              7500.00              7500.00             7500.00             7500.00

                      7
SURRENDER/ SEAWAY BL 
CHARGES

             3500.00              3500.00              3500.00              3500.00             3500.00             3500.00

8 RE-RELEASE BL CHARGES              3500.00              3500.00              3500.00              3500.00             3500.00             3500.00

LATE SI CHARGES                $35.00                $35.00                $35.00                $35.00              $.35.00               $35.00

9 LATE BL CHARGES AFTER 7 DAYS              5000.00              5000.00              5000.00              5000.00             5000.00             5000.00

10 CHEQUE BOUNCING CHARGES              5000.00              5000.00              5000.00              5000.00             5000.00             5000.00

                      11 VESSEL CERTIFICATE              1500.00              1500.00              1500.00              1500.00             1500.00             1500.00

                      12EMPTY OFFLOADING CHARGES              4000.00              8000.00              4000.00              8000.00             4000.00             8000.00

NON-HAZ HAZ REEFERS



DESC: DETENTION TARIFF

SL DAYS AMOUNT(20GP) AMOUNT(40HC)
1 0 - 3 USD NIL USD NIL
2 4 - 10 USD 60 USD 120
3 11 - 17 USD 85 USD 170
4 18 - 24 USD 120 USD 240
5 Above 24 USD 240 USD 480

SL DAYS AMOUNT(20RF) AMOUNT(40RF) AMOUNT(20OT) AMOUNT(40OT) AMOUNT(20FR) AMOUNT(40FR)
1 0 - 3 USD NIL USD NIL USD NIL USD NIL USD NIL USD NIL
2 4 - 8 USD 100 USD 200 USD 100 USD 200 USD 100 USD 200
3 9 - 13 USD 200 USD 400 USD 200 USD 400 USD 200 USD 400
4 Above 13 USD 300 USD 600 USD 300 USD 600 USD 300 USD 600

DETENTION SLAB - USD (DRY EQUIPMENTS)

DETENTION SLAB - USD (SPECIAL EQUIPMENTS)


